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Description

199701230000
23251

01/23/1997
11:58:26

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT OF AL

Grantee MORTGAGE FAULKNER,
BILLY L

4 81 Lot#:13 Book:4
Pg:81

199701280000
28051

01/28/1997
11:15:29

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT OF AL

Grantee MORTGAGE CLARK, GREG 20 120 Lot#:34
Book:20
Pg:120

199703120000
77191

03/12/1997
10:32:29

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT OF AL

Grantee MORTGAGE DAVIS, TROY
A

8 102 Lot#:13 Blk:3
Book:8 Pg:102

199703120000
77451

03/12/1997
02:02:00

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT OF AL

Grantee MORTGAGE PHILEN, GARY
A

8 17 Lot#:137
Book:8 Pg:17

199703170000
81291

03/17/1997
01:08:00

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT OF AL

Grantor RELEASES GAUT, JERRY

199704110001
13191

04/11/1997
11:39:36

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT OF AL

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PHILLIPS,
TERRY JOE

199706030001
71571

06/03/1997
09:33:48

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT OF AL

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BROWN, LISA
K BROADHEA

199707300002
39041

07/30/1997
01:20:56

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT OF AL

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

FOX, JOHN R Sec:30
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:NE

199708270002
75501

08/27/1997
01:25:54

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT OF AL

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WILSON,
BOBBY

199701270000
27451

01/27/1997
02:55:34

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT OF AL

Grantee MORTGAGE GRAY, GARY
K

6 154 Lot#:10 Book:6
Pg:154

199701280000
28061

01/28/1997
11:17:43

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT OF AL

Grantee MORTGAGE LONG, BOBBY
ELGENE

5 76 Lot#:6 Blk:4
Book:5 Pg:76

199702040000
37071

02/04/1997
12:16:19

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT OF AL

Grantee MORTGAGE WHATLEY,
JOY H

5 127 Lot#:27 Blk:2
Book:5 Pg:127

199702050000
38291

02/05/1997
12:10:12

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT OF AL

Grantee MORTGAGE GEIGER,
JAMES
EDWARD

12 4 Lot#:92
Book:12 Pg:4

199702070000
41001

02/07/1997
11:22:31

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT OF AL

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS,
RUSSELL

199608090002
58541

199703120000
77441

03/12/1997
01:58:36

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT OF AL

Grantee MORTGAGE PRITCHARD,
PHILLIP

17 15 199402030000
37361

Lot#:5 Book:17
Pg:15
Desc:1994-
3736

199707290002
36881

07/29/1997
11:37:54

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT OF AL

Grantor RELEASES KERR, JIMMIE
SUE

199408240002
63051

199710300003
54501

10/30/1997
11:12:57

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT OF AL

Grantor RELEASES BISHOP,
BARBARA M

199608260002
77211

199710300003
54801

10/30/1997
12:48:16

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT OF AL

Grantor RELEASES TRAMMELL,
MARY ANN

199705070001
42871

199710240003
46681

10/24/1997
01:22:04

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT OF AL

Grantee MORTGAGE REEVES,
VICTOR

17 141 Lot#:42
Book:17
Pg:141


