Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199701230000 23251	01/23/1997 11:58:26	COMMERCIAL CREDIT OF AL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FAULKNER, BILLY L			4	81		Lot#:13 Book:4 Pg:81
199701280000 28051	01/28/1997 11:15:29	COMMERCIAL CREDIT OF AL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CLARK, GREG			20	120		Lot#:34 Book:20 Pg:120
199703120000 77191	03/12/1997 10:32:29	COMMERCIAL CREDIT OF AL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DAVIS, TROY A			8	102		Lot#:13 Blk:3 Book:8 Pg:102
199703120000 77451	03/12/1997 02:02:00	COMMERCIAL CREDIT OF AL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PHILEN, GARY A			8	17		Lot#:137 Book:8 Pg:17
199703170000 81291	03/17/1997 01:08:00	COMMERCIAL CREDIT OF AL	Grantor	RELEASES	GAUT, JERRY						
199704110001 13191	04/11/1997 11:39:36	COMMERCIAL CREDIT OF AL	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PHILLIPS, TERRY JOE						
199706030001 71571	06/03/1997 09:33:48	COMMERCIAL CREDIT OF AL	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BROWN, LISA K BROADHEA						
199707300002 39041	07/30/1997 01:20:56	COMMERCIAL CREDIT OF AL	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	FOX, JOHN R						Sec:30 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:NE
199708270002 75501	08/27/1997 01:25:54	COMMERCIAL CREDIT OF AL	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WILSON, BOBBY						
199701270000 27451	01/27/1997 02:55:34	COMMERCIAL CREDIT OF AL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GRAY, GARY K			6	154		Lot#:10 Book:6 Pg:154
199701280000 28061	01/28/1997 11:17:43	COMMERCIAL CREDIT OF AL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LONG, BOBBY ELGENE			5	76		Lot#:6 Blk:4 Book:5 Pg:76
199702040000 37071	02/04/1997 12:16:19	COMMERCIAL CREDIT OF AL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WHATLEY, JOY H			5	127		Lot#:27 Blk:2 Book:5 Pg:127
199702050000 38291	02/05/1997 12:10:12	COMMERCIAL CREDIT OF AL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GEIGER, JAMES EDWARD			12	4		Lot#:92 Book:12 Pg:4
199702070000 41001	02/07/1997 11:22:31	COMMERCIAL CREDIT OF AL	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAMS, RUSSELL					199608090002 58541	
199703120000 77441	03/12/1997 01:58:36	COMMERCIAL CREDIT OF AL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PRITCHARD, PHILLIP			17	15	199402030000 37361	Lot#:5 Book:17 Pg:15 Desc:1994- 3736
199707290002 36881	07/29/1997 11:37:54	COMMERCIAL CREDIT OF AL	Grantor	RELEASES	KERR, JIMMIE SUE					199408240002 63051	
199710300003 54501	10/30/1997 11:12:57	COMMERCIAL CREDIT OF AL	Grantor	RELEASES	BISHOP, BARBARA M					199608260002 77211	
199710300003 54801	10/30/1997 12:48:16	COMMERCIAL CREDIT OF AL	Grantor	RELEASES	TRAMMELL, MARY ANN					199705070001 42871	
199710240003 46681	10/24/1997 01:22:04	COMMERCIAL CREDIT OF AL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REEVES, VICTOR			17	141		Lot#:42 Book:17 Pg:141